
Precinct Report - Unofficial 
UVALDE COUNTY, TEXAS - GENERAL ELECTION 

Page 1 of 70 

November 04, 2014 

Total Number of Voters : 5,209 of 16, 138 = 32.28% 

~ j Candidate • 

Precinct 1 (Ballots Cast: 559) 

Straight Party , Vote For 1 
Republ ican Party 
Democratic Party 
Libertarian Party 
Green Party 

Cast Votes : 

Over Votes : 

Under Votes: 

United States Senator, Vote For 1 
John Cornyn 
David M. Alameel 
Rebecca Paddock 
Emily "Spicybrown" Sanchez 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes : 

Under Votes: 

United States Representative, District 23, Vote For 1 
Will Hurd 
Pete P. Gallego 
Ruben Corvalan 

Governor, Vote For 1 
Greg Abbott 
Wendy R. Davis 
Kathie Glass 
Brandon Parmer 

Cast Votes : 

Over Votes : 

Under Votes: 

Cast Votes : 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1 
Dan Patrick 
Leticia Van de Pulte 
Robert D. Butler 
Chandrakantha Courtney 

Cast Votes : 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

11/04/2014 08:27 PM 
Precincts Reporting 14of14 = 100.00% 

I Absentee - ] c---E~rly-----, I Election I j Total • 

9 20.45% 50 40.00% 
35 79.55% 75 60.00% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

34 
37 

2 
0 

46.58% 
50.68% 

2.74% 
0.00% 

44 77.19% 125- . 38Tf3 - 73 41 .95% 

0 

13 

18 
39 

0 
0 

0.00% 

22.81% 

31 .58% 
68.42% 

0.00% 
0.00% 

0 

203 

180 
125 

4 
10 

0.00% 0 0.00% 

61 .89% 101 58.05% 

56.43% 98 58.33% 
39.18% 60 35.71% 

1.25% 3 1.79% 
3.13% 7 4.17% 

57 10IT.OO% 319 97.26% --168 --1IB:553 

0 

0 

14 
43 

0 

0.00% 

0.00% 

24.56% 
75.44% 

0.00% 

0 0.00% 

9 2.74% 

166 51 .39% 
154 47.68% 

3 0.93% 

0 0.00% 

6 3.45% 

82 48.81% 
84 50.00% 
2 1.19% 

57 100.00% 323- 98:483 168 96.55% 

0 

0 

18 
39 

0 
0 

0.00% 

0.00% 

31 .58% 
68.42% 

0.00% 
0.00% 

0 

5 

187 
135 

2 
1 

0.00% 0 0.00% 

1.52% 6 3.45% 

57.54% 95 56.89% 
41 .54% 72 43.11% 

0.62% 0 0.00% 
0.31% 0 0.00% 

57 100001'/0 ------- "325--"9"!f.09"To 167 -95.98% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 3 0.91% 7 4.02% 

16 28.07% 182 56.35% 92 54.44% 
41 71 .93% 134 41.49% 75 44.38% 

0 0.00% 6 1.86% 1 0.59% 
0 0.00% 1 0.31% 1 0.59% 

57 100.00% 323 98.48% 169 97.13% 

0 

0 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0 

5 

0.00% 

1.52% 

0 

5 

0.00% 

2.87% 

93 38.43% 
147 60.74% 

2 0.83% 
0 0.00% 

242 43.29% 

0 0.00% 

317 56 .71% 

296 54.41 % 
224 41 .18% 

7 1.29% 
17 3.13% 

544 97 .32% 

0 0.00% 

15 2.68% 

262 47.81% 
281 51 .28% 

5 0.91 % 

548 98.03% 

0 0.00% 

11 1.97% 

300 54 .64% 
246 44.81 % 

2 0.36% 
1 0.18% 

549 98.21% 

0 0.00% 

10 1.79% 

290 52.82% 
250 45.54% 

7 1.28% 
2 0.36% 

549 98.21 % 

0 0.00% 

10 1.79% 



Precinct Report - Unofficial 
UVALDE COUNTY, TEXAS - GENERAL ELECTION - November 04, 2014 

Page 2 of 70 11/04/2014 08:27 PM 

Total Number of Voters : 5,209 of 16, 138 = 32.28% Precincts Reporting 14 of 14 = 100.00% 

c:l I Candidate • I Absentee • ~----------L Early • L Election J I Total 

• 
Precinct 1 (Ballots Cast: 559) 

Attorney General, Vote For 1 
Ken Paxton 17 30.36% 182 57.05% 93 55.69% 292 53.87% 
Sam Houston 39 69.64% 132 41 .38% 70 41 .92% 241 44.46% 
Jamie Balagia 0 0.00% 2 0.63% 3 1.80% 5 0.92% 
Jamar Osborne 0 0.00% 3 0.94% 1 0.60% 4 0.74% 

Cast Votes : 56 98.25% 319 97.26% 167 95.98% 542 96.96% 

Over Votes : 1 1.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.18% 

Under Votes : 0 0.00% 9 2.74% 7 4.02% 16 2.86% 

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1 
Glenn Hegar 17 29.82% 169 53.31% 90 53.89% 276 51 .02% 
Mike Collier 40 70.18% 135 42.59% 71 42.51 % 246 45.47% 
Ben Sanders 0 0.00% 7 2.21% 3 1.80% 10 1.85% 
Deb Shafto 0 0.00% 6 1.89% 3 1.80% 9 1.66% 

Cast Votes : 57 100.00% 317 96.65% 167 95.98% 541 96.78% 

Over Votes : 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes : 0 0.00% 11 3.35% 7 4.02% 18 3.22% 

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1 
George P. Bush 18 31 .58% 178 55.97% 102 61.45% 298 55.08% 
John Cook 39 68.42% 130 40.88% 61 36.75% 230 42.51 % 
Justin Knight 0 0.00% 7 2.20% 1 0.60% 8 1.48% 
Valerie Alessi 0 0.00% 3 0.94% 2 1.20% 5 0.92% 

Cast Votes : 57 100.00% 318 96.95% 166 95.40% 541 96.78% 

Over Votes : 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes : 0 0.00% 10 3.05% 8 4.60% 18 3.22% 

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1 
Sid Miller 17 30.36% 168 52.66% 87 53.05% 272 50.46% 
Jim Hogan 39 69.64% 138 43.26% 70 42.68% 247 45.83% 
David (Rocky) Palmquist 0 0.00% 6 1.88% 1 0.61% 7 1.30% 
Kenneth Kendrick 0 0.00% 7 2.19% 6 3.66% 13 2.41% 

Cast Votes : 56 98.25% 319 97.26% 164 94.25% 539 96.42% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 1 1.75% 9 2.74% 10 5.75% 20 3.58% 

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1 
Ryan Sitton 18 31 .58% 160 51 .28% 90 54.22% 268 50.09% 
Steve Brown 38 66.67% 136 43.59% 66 39.76% 240 44.86% 
Mark A. Miller 0 0.00% 6 1.92% 2 1.20% 8 1.50% 
Martina Salinas 1 1.75% 10 3.21% 8 4.82% 19 3.55% 

Cast Votes : 57 100.00% 312 95.12% 166 95.40% 535 95.71 % 

Over Votes : 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes : 0 0.00% 16 4.88% 8 4.60% 24 4.29% 



Precinct Report - Unofficial 
UVALDE COUNTY, TEXAS - GENERAL ELECTION 

Page 3 of 70 

Total Number of Voters : 5,209 of 16, 138 = 32.28% 

November 04, 2014 
11/04/2014 08 :27 PM 

Precincts Reporting 14 of 14 = 100.00% 

(::::J I Candidate • I Absentee • I Early I I Election H ___ _} I Total • 

Precinct 1 (Ballots Cast: 559) 

Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Vote For 1 
Nathan Hecht 18 31.58% 172 55.13% 87 53.70% 277 52 17% 
William Moody 39 68.42% 133 42.63% 72 44.44% 244 45.95% 
Tom Oxford 0 0.00% 7 2.24% 3 1.85% 10 1.88% 

Cast Votes : 57 100.00% 312 95.12% 162 93.10% 531 94.99% 

Over Votes : 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes : 0 0.00% 16 4.88% 12 6.90% 28 5.01 % 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Unexpired Term, Vote For 1 
Jeff Brown 17 30.36% 174 55.06% 90 53.89% 281 52.13% 
Lawrence Edward Meyers 39 69.64% 130 41 .14% 74 44.31% 243 45.08% 
Mark Ash 0 0.00% 12 3.80% 3 1.80% 15 2.78% 

Cast Votes : 56 98.25% 316 96.34% 167 95.98% 539 96.42% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 1 1.75% 12 3.66% 7 4.02% 20 3.58% 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7, Vote For 1 
Jeff Boyd 17 30.36% 166 52.20% 89 53.61% 272 50.37% 
Gina Benavides 39 69.64% 142 44.65% 75 45.18% 256 47.41% 
Don Fulton 0 0.00% 9 2.83% 1 0.60% 10 1.85% 
Charles E. Waterbury 0 0.00% 1 0.31% 1 0.60% 2 0.37% 

Cast Votes : 56 98.25% 318 96.95% 166 95.40% 540 96.60% 

Over Votes : 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 1 1.75% 10 3.05% 8 4.60% 19 3.40% 

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8, Vote For 1 
Phil Johnson 18 85.71% 197 79.12% 105 80.77% 320 80.00% 
RS Roberto Koelsch 2 9.52% 32 12.85% 14 10.77% 48 12.00% 
Jim Chisolm 1 4.76% 20 8.03% 11 8.46% 32 8.00% 

Cast Votes : 21 36.84% 249 75.91% 130 74.71% 400 71 .56% 

Over Votes : 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes : 36 63.16% 79 24.09% 44 25.29% 159 28.44% 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 3, Vote For 1 
Bert Richardson 18 31 .58% 172 54.60% 88 53.01 % 278 51 .67% 
John Granberg 39 68.42% 132 41 .90% 72 43.37% 243 45.17% 
Mark W. Bennett 0 0.00% 11 3.49% 6 3.61% 17 3.16% 

Cast Votes : 57 100.00% 315 96.04% 166 95.40% 538 96.24% 

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

Under Votes: 0 0.00% 13 3.96% 8 4.60% 21 3.76% 



Precinct Report - Unofficial 
UVALDE COUNTY, TEXAS - GENERAL ELECTION 

Page 4 of 70 

November 04, 2014 

Total Number of Voters : 5,209 of 16, 138 = 32.28% 

~ I Candidate • 

Precinct 1 (Ballots Cast: 559) 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 4, Vote For 1 
Kevin Patrick Yeary 
Quanah Parker 
Judith Sanders-Castro 

Cast Votes : 

Over Votes : 

Under Votes : 

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 9, Vote For 1 
David Newell 
William Bryan Strange, Ill 
George Joseph Altgelt 

Cast Votes : 

Over Votes : 

Under Votes: 

State Representative, District 80, Vote For 1 
Tracy 0 . King 
Marco Buentello 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

Chief Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1 
Sandee Bryan Marion 
Irene Rios 

County Judge, Vote For 1 
Bill Mitchell 

Cast Votes : 

Over Votes : 

Under Votes : 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes : 

District Clerk, Vote For 1 
Christina Juarez Ovalle 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes : 

Under Votes: 

11/04/2014 08:27 PM 
Precincts Reporting 14of14 = 100.00% 

I Absentee • c .. H-Eirly ·- I I Election I j Total • 

18 81 .82% 184 73.31% 
1 4.55% 27 10.76% 
3 13.64% 40 15.94% 

22 38.60% 251 76.52% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

35 61.40% 77 23.48% 

18 85.71% 192 77.73% 
2 9.52% 30 12.15% 
1 4.76% 25 10.12% 

21 36.84% 247 75.30% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

36 63.16% 81 24.70% 

47 97.92% 264 92.63% 
1 2.08% 21 7.37% 

48 84.21 % 285 86.89% 

0 0.00% 

9 15.79% 

0 

43 

0.00% 

13.11 % 

98 73.13% 
14 10.45% 
22 16.42% 

134 77.01% 

0 0.00% 

40 22.99% 

101 78.29% 
17 13.18% 
11 8.53% 

129 74.14% 

0 0.00% 

45 25.86% 

134 93.06% 
10 6.94% 

144 82.76% 

0 0.00% 

30 17.24% 

17 30.36% 176 56.96% 82 49.70% 
39 69.64% 133 43.04% 83 50.30% 

56 98.25%-- --- 309 94~21% 165 94.83% 

0 

46 

46 

0 

11 

44 

0.00% 

1.75% 

100.00% 

80.70% 

0.00% 

19.30% 

100.00% 

0 

19 

270 

270 

0 

58 

232 

0.00% 

5.79% 

100.00% 

82.32% 

0.00% 

17.68% 

100.00% 

0 

9 

137 

137 

0 

37 

122 

0.00% 

5.17% 

100.00% 

78.74% 

0.00% 

21 .26% 

100.00% 

44 77.19% 232 70.73% 122 - 70.1Wo 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

13 22.81% 96 29.27% 

0 

52 

0.00% 

29.89% 

300 73.71% 
42 10.32% 
65 15.97% 

407 72.81 % 

0 0.00% 

152 27.19% 

311 78.34% 
49 12.34% 
37 9.32% 

397 71 .02% 

0 0.00% 

162 28.98% 

445 93.29% 
32 6.71% 

477 85.33% 

0 0.00% 

82 14.67% 

275 51 .89% 
255 48.11 % 

530 94.81% 

0 0.00% 

29 5.19% 

453 100.00% 

453 81 .04% 

0 0.00% 

106 18.96% 

398 100.00% 

398 71 .20% 

0 0.00% 

161 28.80% 



Precinct Report - Unofficial 
UVALDE COUNTY, TEXAS - GENERAL ELECTION 

Page 5 of 70 

November 04, 2014 

Total Number of Voters : 5,209 of 16, 138 = 32.28% 

c:::::J I Candidate • 

Precinct 1 (Ballots Cast: 559) 

County Clerk, Vote For 1 
Joyce Altgelt 
Donna M. Williams 

County Treasurer, Vote For 1 
Joni Deorsam 

Cast Votes : 

Over Votes : 

Under Votes: 

Cast Votes : 

Over Votes : 

Under Votes : 

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1 
Steven T. Kennedy 
Hector Luevano 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes : 

Under Votes : 

PROPOSITION 1 State, Vote For 1 
For 
Against 

Cast Votes : 

Over Votes : 

Under Votes: 

11/04/2014 08:27 PM 
Precincts Reporting 14of14 = 100.00% 

I Absentee I I Early I I Election I I Total • 

14 
42 

56 

0 

45 

25.00% 
75.00% 

98.25% 

0.00% 

1.75% 

100.00% 

115 
208 

323 

0 

5 

241 

35.60% 69 41 .07% 
64.40% 99 58.93% 

98.48% 168 96.55% 

0.00% 0 0.00% 

1.52% 6 3.45% 

100.00% 121 100.00% 

45 78.95% 241 73.48% 121 69.54% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

12 21 .05% 87 26.52% 

0 

53 

0.00% 

30.46% 

18 31 .58% 177 54.29% 88 51.46% 
39 68.42% 149 45.71% 83 48.54% 

57 100.00% 326 99.39% 171 98.283 

0 

0 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0 

2 

0.00% 

0.61% 

0 

3 

0.00% 

1.72% 

34 91 .89% 225 79.51 % 104 79.39% 
3 8.11 % 58 20.49% 27 20.61 % 

37 64.91% 283 86.28% _______ - 131 - 75.29% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

20 35.09% 45 13.72% 

0 

43 

0.00% 

24.71% 

198 36.20% 
349 63.80% 

547 97.85% 

0 0.00% 

12 2.15% 

407 100.00% 

407 72.81% 

0 0.00% 

152 27.19% 

283 51 .08% 
271 48.92% 

554 99.11% 

0 0.00% 

5 0.89% 

363 80.49% 
88 19.51% 

451 80.68% 

0 0.00% 

108 19.32% 


