### Precinct Report — Unofficial UVALDE COUNTY, TEXAS — GENERAL ELECTION — November 04, 2014

Page 1 of 70

11/04/2014 08:27 PM

Total Number of Voters: 5,209 of 16,138 = 32.28%

Candidate Absentee		е	Early		Election		Total		
ecinct 1 (Ballots Cast: 559)									
Straight Party, Vote For 1									
Republican Party Democratic Party		20.45% 29.55%	50	40.00% 60.00%	34 37	46.58% 50.68%	93 147	38.43% 60.74%	
Libertarian Party		0.00%	75 0	0.00%	2	2.74%	2	0.83%	
Green Party		0.00%	ő	0.00%	ō	0.00%	0	0.00%	
Cast Votes:	44 7	7.19%	125	38.11%	73	41.95%	242	43.29%	
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
Under Votes:	13 2	2.81%	203	61.89%	101	58.05%	317	56.71%	
Jnited States Senator, Vote For 1									
John Cornyn		31.58%	180	56.43%	98	58.33%	296	54.41%	
David M. Alameel		88.42%	125	39.18%	60	35.71%	224	41.18%	
Rebecca Paddock		0.00%	4	1.25%	3	1.79%	7	1.29%	
Emily "Spicybrown" Sanchez	0	0.00%	10	3.13%	7	4.17%	17	3 13%	
Cast Votes:		00.00%	319	97.26%	168	96.55%	544	97.32%	
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
Under Votes:	0	0.00%	9	2.74%	6	3.45%	15	2.68%	
United States Representative, District 23, Vote For 1		4.500/	100	54.000/		10.0104		17.0404	
Will Hurd Pete P. Gallego		24.56% 25.44%	166 154	51.39% 47.68%	82 84	48.81% 50.00%	262	47.81% 51.28%	
Ruben Corvalan	43 /	0.00%	3	0.93%	2	1.19%	281 5	0.91%	
Cast Votes:	57 10	0.00%	323	98.48%	168	96.55%	548	98.03%	
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
Under Votes:	0	0.00%	5	1.52%	6	3.45%	11	1.97%	
Governor, Vote For 1					·				
Greg Abbott	18 3	31.58%	187	57.54%	95	56.89%	300	54.64%	
Wendy R. Davis		88.42%	135	41.54%	72	43.11%	246	44.81%	
Kathie Glass	0	0.00%	2	0.62%	0	0.00%	2	0.36%	
Brandon Parmer	0	0.00%	1	0.31%	0	0.00%	1	0.18%	
Cast Votes:		00.00%	325	99.09%	167	95.98%	549	98.21%	
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
Under Votes:	0	0.00%	3	0.91%	7	4.02%	10	1.79%	
Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1  Dan Patrick	46 (	00 070/	400	EC 250/	00	54.44%	200	F2 920/	
Leticia Van de Putte		28.07% 71.93%	182 134	56.35% 41.49%	92 75	54.44% 44.38%	290 250	52.82% 45.54%	
Robert D. Butler	0	0.00%	6	1.86%	1	0.59%	7	1.28%	
Chandrakantha Courtney	ő	0.00%	1	0.31%	1	0.59%	2	0.36%	
Cast Votes:	57 10	00.00%	323	98.48%	169	97.13%	549	98.21%	
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
Under Votes:	0	0.00%	5	1.52%	5	2.87%	10	1.79%	

# Precinct Report — Unofficial UVALDE COUNTY, TEXAS — GENERAL ELECTION — November 04, 2014

Page 2 of 70

11/04/2014 08:27 PM

Total Number of Voters: 5,209 of 16,138 = 32.28%

Party Candidate	Abse	ntee	Early		Election	n	Total	
ecinct 1 (Ballots Cast: 559)								
Attorney General, Vote For 1								
Ken Paxton	17	30.36%	182	57.05%	93	55.69%	292	53.87%
Sam Houston	39	69.64%	132	41.38%	70	41 92%	241	44.46%
Jamie Balagia Jamar Osborne	0	0.00% 0.00%	2	0.63% 0.94%	3 1	1.80% 0.60%	5 4	0.92% 0.74%
Cast Votes:	56	98.25%	319	97.26%	167	95.98%	542	96.96%
Over Votes:	1	1.75%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	1	0.18%
Under Votes:	0	0.00%	9	2.74%	7	4.02%	16	2.86%
Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1							<del></del>	
Glenn Hegar	17	29.82%	169	53.31%	90	53.89%	276	51.02%
Mike Collier	40	70.18%	135	42.59%	71	42.51%	246	45.47%
Ben Sanders	0	0.00%	7	2.21%	3	1.80%	10	1.85%
Deb Shafto	0	0.00%	6	1.89%	3	1.80%	9	1.66%
Cast Votes:		100.00%	317	96.65%	167	95.98%	541	96.78%
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes:	0	0.00%	11	3.35%	7	4.02%	18	3.22%
Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1								
George P. Bush	18	31.58%	178	55.97%	102	61.45%	298	55.08%
John Cook	39	68.42%	130	40.88%	61	36.75%	230	42.51%
Justin Knight	0	0.00%	7	2.20%	1	0.60%	8	1.48%
Valerie Alessi	0	0.00%	3	0.94%	2	1.20%	5	0.92%
Cast Votes:	57	100.00%	318	96.95%	166	95.40%	541	96.78%
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes:	0	0.00%	10	3.05%	8	4.60%	18	3.22%
Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1								
Sid Miller	17	30.36%	168	52.66%	87	53.05%	272	50.46%
Jim Hogan	39	69.64%	138	43.26%	70	42.68%	247	45.83%
David (Rocky) Palmquist	0	0.00%	6	1.88%	1	0.61%	7	1.30%
Kenneth Kendrick	0	0.00%	7	2.19%	6	3.66%	13	2.41%
Cast Votes:	56	98.25%	319	97.26%	164	94.25%	539	96.42%
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes:	1	1.75%	9	2.74%	10	5.75%	20	3.58%
Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1						_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Ryan Sitton	18	31.58%	160	51.28%	90	54.22%	268	50.09%
Steve Brown	38	66.67%	136	43.59%	66	39.76%	240	44.86%
Mark A. Miller	0	0.00%	6	1.92%	2	1.20%	8	1.50%
Martina Salinas	1	1.75%	10	3.21%	8	4.82%	19	3.55%
Cast Votes:	57	100.00%	312	95.12%	166	95.40%	535	95.71%
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes:	0	0.00%	16	4.88%	8	4.60%	24	4.29%

## Precinct Report — Unofficial UVALDE COUNTY, TEXAS — GENERAL ELECTION — November 04, 2014

Page 3 of 70

11/04/20 14 08:27 PM

Total Number of Voters: 5,209 of 16,138 = 32.28%

Party Candidate	Absen	itee	Early		Election	n	Total	
ecinct 1 (Ballots Cast: 559)					1939-203-4-4			
Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Vote For 1								50 1701
Nathan Hecht	18	31.58%	172	55.13%	87	53.70% 44.44%	277 244	52 17% 45.95%
William Moody Tom Oxford	39 0	68.42% 0.00%	133 7	42.63% 2.24%	72 3	1.85%	10	1 88%
Cast Votes:	57	100.00%	312	95.12%	162	93.10%	531	94.99%
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes:	0	0.00%	16	4.88%	12	6.90%	28	5.01%
ustice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Unexpired Term,								50.4004
Jeff Brown	17	30.36%	174	55.06%	90	53.89% 44.31%	281	52.13% 45.08%
Lawrence Edward Meyers Mark Ash	39 0	69.64% 0.00%	130 12	41.14% 3.80%	74 3	1.80%	243 15	2.78%
						95.98%		96.42%
Cast Votes:	56	98.25%	316	96.34%	167		539	90.42%
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes:	1	1.75%	12	3.66%	7	4.02%	20	3.58%
Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7, Vote For 1								50.070/
Jeff Boyd	17	30.36%	166	52.20%	89	53.61%	272	50.37% 47.41%
Gina Benavides Don Fulton	39 0	69.64% 0.00%	142 9	44.65% 2.83%	75 1	45.18% 0.60%	256 10	1 85%
Charles E. Waterbury	0	0.00%	1	0.31%	1	0.60%	2	0.37%
Cast Votes:	56	98.25%	318	96.95%	166	95.40%	540	96.60%
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes:	1	1.75%	10	3.05%	8	4.60%	19	3.40%
Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8, Vote For 1					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Phil Johnson	18	85.71%	197	79.12%	105	80.77%	320	80.00%
RS Roberto Koelsch	2	9.52% 4.76%	32 20	12.85% 8.03%	14 11	10.77% 8.46%	48 32	12.00% 8.00%
Jim Chisolm								
Cast Votes:	21	36.84%	249	75.91%	130	74.71%	400	71.56%
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes:	36	63.16%	79	24.09%	44	25.29%	159	28.44%
Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 3, Vote Fo								
Bert Richardson	18	31.58%	172	54.60%	88	53.01%	278	51.67%
John Granberg	39	68.42%	132 11	41.90% 3.49%	72 6	43.37% 3.61%	243 17	45.17% 3.16%
Mark W. Bennett	0	0.00%						
Cast Votes:	57	100.00%	315	96.04%	166	95.40%	538	96.24%
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes:	0	0.00%	13	3.96%	8	4.60%	21	3.76%

### Precinct Report — Unofficial UVALDE COUNTY, TEXAS — GENERAL ELECTION — November 04, 2014

Page 4 of 70

11/04/2014 08:27 PM

Total Number of Voters : 5,209 of 16,138 = 32.28%

cinct 1 (Ballots Cast: 559)								
udge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 4, Vote For 1								<b>70 740</b> /
Kevin Patrick Yeary	18 1	81.82%	184 27	73.31%	98 14	73.13% 10.45%	300	73.71% 10.32%
Quanah Parker Judith Sanders-Castro	3	4.55% 13.64%	40	10.76% 15.94%	22	16.42%	42 65	15.97%
	22	38.60%	251	76.52%	134	77.01%	407	72.81%
Cast Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0			
Over Votes:			77			0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes:	35	61.40%		23.48%	40	22.99%	152	27.19%
judge, Court of Criminal Appeals Place 9, Vote For 1	40	05.740/	400	77.700/	404	70.200/	244	70.240/
David Newell	18	85.71%	192 30	77.73% 12.15%	101 17	78.29% 13.18%	311 49	78.34% 12.34%
William Bryan Strange, III George Joseph Altgelt	2	9.52% 4.76%	25	10.12%	11	8.53%	37	9.32%
	21	36.84%	247	75.30%	129	74.14%	397	71.02%
Cast Votes:								
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes:	36	63.16%	81	24.70%	45	25.86%	162	28.98%
State Representative, District 80, Vote For 1		07.000/		00.000	10:	00.0001		00.000/
Tracy O. King	47	97.92%	264	92.63%	134	93.06%	445	93.29%
Marco Buentello	1	2.08%	21	7.37%	10	6.94%	32	6.71%
Cast Votes:	48	84.21%	285	86.89%	144	82.76%	477	85.33%
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes:	9	15.79%	43	13.11%	30	17.24%	82	14 67%
Chief Justice, 4th Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1								
Sandee Bryan Marion	17	30.36%	176	56.96%	82	49.70%	275	51.89%
Irene Rios	39	69.64%	133	43.04%	83	50.30%	255	48.11%
Cast Votes:	56	98.25%	309	94.21%	165	94.83%	530	94.81%
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes:	1	1.75%	19	5.79%	9	5.17%	29	5.19%
County Judge, Vote For 1								
Bill Mitchell	46	100.00%	270	100.00%	137	100.00%	453	100.00%
Cast Votes:	46	80.70%	270	82.32%	137	78.74%	453	81.04%
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes:	11	19.30%	58	17.68%	37	21.26%	106	18.96%
District Clerk, Vote For 1							V-11.11.	
Christina Juarez Ovalle	44	100.00%	232	100.00%	122	100.00%	398	100.00%
Cast Votes:	44	77.19%	232	70.73%	122	70.11%	398	71.20%
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes:	13	22.81%	96	29.27%	52	29.89%	161	28.80%

### Precinct Report — Unofficial UVALDE COUNTY, TEXAS — GENERAL ELECTION — November 04, 2014

Page 5 of 70

11/04/2014 08:27 PM

Total Number of Voters: 5,209 of 16,138 = 32.28%

Party Candidate	Abse	Absentee Early		Election		Total		
recinct 1 (Ballots Cast: 559)								
County Clerk, Vote For 1 Joyce Altgelt Donna M. Williams	14 42	25.00% 75.00%	115 208	35.60% 64.40%	69 99	41.07% 58.93%	198 349	36.20% 63.80%
Cast Votes		98.25%	323	98.48%	168	96.55%	547	97.85%
Over Votes	: 0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes	: 1	1.75%	5	1.52%	6	3.45%	12	2 15%
County Treasurer, Vote For 1 Joni Deorsam	45	100.00%	241	100.00%	121	100.00%	407	100.00%
Cast Votes	: 45	78.95%	241	73.48%	121	69.54%	407	72.81%
Over Votes	: 0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes	: 12	21.05%	87	26.52%	53	30.46%	152	27.19%
Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Vote Steven T. Kennedy Hector Luevano	For 1 18 39	31.58% 68.42%	177 149	54.29% 45.71%	88 83	51.46% 48.54%	283 271	51.08% 48.92%
Cast Votes	: 57	100.00%	326	99.39%	171	98.28%	554	99.11%
Over Votes	: 0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes	: 0	0.00%	2	0.61%	3	1.72%	5	0.89%
PROPOSITION 1 State, Vote For 1 For Against	34	91.89% 8.11%	225 58	79.51% 20.49%	104 27	79.39% 20.61%	363 88	80.49% 19.51%
Cast Votes	: 37	64.91%	283	86.28%	131	75.29%	451	80.68%
Over Votes	: 0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Under Votes	: 20	35.09%	45	13.72%	43	24.71%	108	19.32%